कार्यालय नगर पालिका परिषद, मैहर जिला सतना म.प्र.

Appendix VII

FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. 1647

Dated: 16/12/22

Certified that the Maharishi Vidya Mandir Patehra Katni Road Maihar Disst. Satna (M.P.) comprised of ground floor + two upper floor (Two Buildings) occupied by Maharishi Vidya Mandir Maihar have complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State / UT fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of fire service in the presence of Mr. Manoj Kumar Singh Principal, and that the building / premises is fit for occupancy class education building upto Sr. Secondary level with effect from...\6/12.12022.for a period of one year in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the conditions.

Issued on.....\6/.12//2022 at...Nagar Palika Maihar...

Signature with Seal:....

Name

नगरपालिका परिषद्, मेहर : हिस्सार परिषद्, मेहर

Designation

: Assistant Engineer

To

The principal

Maharishi Vidya Mandir

Patehra Katni Road Maihar Distt. Satna (M.P.)

CBSE Affiliation No. - 1030172

FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. 04/22/33

Dated: - 25 11 22

Certified that the Maharishi Vidya Mandir Patehra Katni Road Maihar Disst.

Satna (M.P.) comprised of ground floor + two upper floor (Two Buildings) occupied by Maharishi Vidya Mandir Maihar have complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State / UT fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of fire service on 25 11 22 in the presence of Principal Maharishi Vidya Mandir Maihar , and that the building / premises is fit for occupancy class education building upto Sr. Secondary level with effect from for a period of one year in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the conditions.

Issued on 25 11 22 at 03 PM.

पाषद् वाडे क्र.-04

Signature with Seal नगर मालिका परिषद्ः मैहर

Name: -: KESHAY PD KUSHWAHA

Designation: -: WARD - PARSHAD

MAGRAR-PALIKAPARISHAD

To

The principal

Maharishi Vidya Mandir

Patehra Katni Road Maihar Distt. Satna (M.P.)

CBSE Affiliation No. - 1030172

पार्षद वार्ड क्र.-04 नगर पालिका परिषद्, मैहर जिला-सतना (म.प्र.)